

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER AND JUDGE, LABOUR COURT-II,
AT AURANGABAD

Ref IDA No. 69/2014

ORDER BELOW EXH. C-104
(Delivered on this 21.07.2025)

- 1) Perused the application and say. Heard both sides.
Considering submission 15 days time is granted. First party to
bring necessary order from Hon'ble Appellate Court on or before
next date.

(S. S. Sahasrabudhe)

Presiding Officer,

Labour Court-II, Aurangabad

Dated : 21/07/2025

Name of Stenographer : Mrs. G. G. Deshmukh-Dahibhate